145

Assembly

JU

801_009

ngle Mansion 2.1

RFO8
Club Roof

__—— | Balustrade
BLO3
TOP VIEW Balustrade —
Platform BLO3
Balustrade - ACO01
Accessary
Balustrade
AL ]| | BLO4
SL13/FP11 Ear J
Slide/Fireman's Pole H
e 3 :=
Rock Wall £ - ] Balustrade |2 =
RWO09 | : 1 LA15 B | l‘»
Balustrade Ladder [ LA15
i ; ] Ladder x
Balustrade
BLO4
Balustrade
RWO09 3 ET15
P Rock Wall x | Extension
Balustrade Balustrade Ground Anchors Tower
238 127
138
B
I ™
- _'mh:’l:! “"_qﬁhn_""
] ¢ i 8
— f
=& Jungle Gym
o e Ao BACKYARD PLAYGROUNDS
223 379 - 8ince 1988

®F

EN. Warnings. Only for domestic use. Maximum number of users Is 9. DE. Achtung. Nur filr den Hausgebrauch. Maximale Benutzerzahl: 9. FR. Attention. Résenvé & un usage familal.
Le nombre maximal d'udlisateurs est de 9. NL. Waarschuwingen. Uhsluitend voor hulshoudel]k gebrulk. Het maximale aantal gebrulkers Is 9. B@. BHvMaHWe, 32 ynoTpeta camo B
AOMALLHI YCNOBKA. MaKCUMATHUAT 6POR NoTpeGUTani e 9. CS. Varovan!. Jen pro domécl poLzitl, Maximalnl podet uzivatell je 9. DA. Advarsler. Kun til privat brug. Maksimum antal
brugere er 9. EL. MpoeiSomoloelc, Movo yia oIKaxt] ¥prion. MEyIoTo apleudc xproTiw 9. ES. Advertenclas. Solo para uso doméstico. Nimero maximo de usuaros: 9. ET. Holatused.
Alnult koduseks kasutamiseks. Maksimaalne kasutajate arv on 9. FI. Varoltukset, Alnoastaan Kotlkayttasn. KAytAja yhiteensd enintidn 9. HR. Upczorenja. Samo za kudansku uporabl.
Makslrnalan brof korlsnika je 9. HU. Figyelmezietések, Ceak cithonl hasznalatral A haszndlok max. szama: 9. 1S. Vamadarord. Eingdngu fyrlr einkanotkun [ halmahusum og 4 elnkalddum.
Hamarksfloidl notenda er 9. IT. Awertenze. Solo per uso domestico. Massimo numero di utent & 9. LT. |spafimal. Tik bultiniam naudojimul. Maksimalus naudotoly skaigius 9. LV. Bridingjur.
Ernanot tikal majas. Maksimalals letotaju skalts Ir 9. NO. Acvarsler. Kun for privar bruk. Maksimalt amtall brukere er 9. PL. Ostrzezenia, Wylcznie do L2ytku domowego. Maksymalna lczba
uzytkownlkéw to 8. PT. Avisos. Apenas para uso doméstico. O ntmero méaximo de utlizadores & 9. RO. Avertismente. Numal pentru Lz domestic. Numarul maxim de utlizatorl este 9.
RU. MpenocTepekeHnA, TANKO AM8 ACMALLHErO UCTICNE20BaHIA. MaKCMMANEHOS KOMMYECTBO nonksoeaTenai - 9. SK. Upczomenia. Iba na domace pouZile. Maximalne mno2svo osdb
Je 9. SL. Opozorlla. Samo za domato uporabo. Maksimaino tevllo uporabnikov Je 9. SR. Upczorenja. Samo za kuénu upotrebu. Maksimalan bro] korlsnika Je 9. SV. Vamingar. Endast for
hemmabruk. Det maximala antalet anvindare & 9. TR. Uyariar. Sadece ev kullanimi kgin. Maksimum Kullanic! sayisi 9.

EN 73124850

™ & @ 2022 Jungle Gym BE.V. Amsterdam, The Netherlands. Copyrighted material. Do not reproduce under penalty of law.

040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 - 18032022



01 What's in the Delivery?

401_080 + 457_005

1x 3x
120_024 120_102

© 4x

001_404
1% 1x 1x
123 200 022 910 100_030
100_155

022_835

at0 mm

008_015
008 019

a5 mm
e3,5mm

008 023

008_061

125

008_o2s

02 Hardware

Total HWP 100_030 + 100_155 Jungle Mansion 2.1

001_102

001_417

001_411

001_406

001_404

002_223

002_220

002_219

002_308

002_041

002_042

18032022 - 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1

10x

12x

4x

13x

4x

90x

518x

6Xx

3x

4x

i
(=TI
[ nvoevrms

AR T
ML\

:,.:lﬁ,\\\11'\"\\.\‘\11\\\'\111\'“-

e

e

M8 x 30mm

88 x 80mm

88 x 60mm

88 x 45mm

28 x 30mm

25 x 80mm

@5 x 45mm

85 x 30mm

5.0 x 20mm

$4.5 x 20mm

@3.5 x 13mm

000_101

003_010

004_050

120_005

10x

10x

10x

16x

=

FMP / Slide

20220222

@2 x 20mm

M8x14.2mm

M8 x 22mm

M8

www.junglegym.com - © 2022 Jungle Gym B.V.



L

601_011 Timber pack Jungle Mansion 2.1

03 Timber preng [QEp—— -
A220 219cm - 220cm 2x
A .
L
&
C206 205cm - 206cm 1x
C150 149cm - 150cm 2x
Ci114 113cm - 114em 15x
C96 95cm - 96cm 2x
C C90 89cm - 90cm 2x
7‘
L C70 69cm - 70cm 2x
L
D127 126cm - 127cm 24x
D114 113cm - 114cm 21x
D100 99cm - 100cm 28x
D65 B64cm - 65cm 33x
Wl
D L
ol
5
&
b

04 Product ID

Art. Description:

LOT: £

X, J

A

© 2022 Jungle Gym B.V. - www.junglegym.com 3 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 - 18032022



05 Safe Playground Planning

|
05-1 I ]

= o I X
ﬁQO" L
05-2 | | | |
LI @ I WA [T

et ' " K N \
) £ B =" B g

r g -I [ »: 7 4 > - -’ [ a, - &
| -

M Nl NGl T Nl

,,,,,,,,,,,

055 | |
e, [0

18032022 - 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 4



06 Playground Foundation

FDO7 ¢
% B

»

107cm

|

© 2022 Jungle Gym B.V. - www.junglegym.com

(e
T

EZOZEOEE - L0040 - SL Ued Uopepunoy

1-Swing: 150 cm
2-Swing: 230 cm

B ET R 1-Climb: 162 c¢m

2-Climb: 230 cm

040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 - 18032022



07 Base Tower

BT15

o T

PartNo PartName QTY. i
001_406 |Stealth Screw 8x45 6
001_417 |Stealth Screw 8x80 4
002_220 Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x45 118
Hardware
Fack | 002_223 |Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x80 20
022_31x bpc-base version 3 8
022_84x bpc cover 8 [ Ll
Other | 007_001 |Ground-anchor 2 g L
A270 Post 70x70 L2700 4 B
T £
C114 Beam 1140 mm 5[ >
Timber $
D100 Board 1000 mm 14 2
1 £
D114 |Board 1140 mm 12 §
07 - 1 = _-{A270]
|-
A270] .
s
2
B
2
B
&
8
&

2%
D114

18032022 - 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1

4 5 A‘¥__7__7__7__7__7 ) :

R

R TTV TV —(
,\i)\

www.junglegym.com - © 2022 Jungle Gym B.V.



N

Base Tower NL- P18- 15-10-2021 - v2.1

© 2022 Jungle Gym B.V. - www.junglegym.com

040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 - 18032022



=14x |
D100}

18032022 - 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1

www.junglegym.com - © 2022 Jungle Gym B.V.



08 Extended Tower

ET15

PartNo PartName QTY.
001_406 Stealth Screw 8x45 4
001_417 |Stealth Screw 8x80 2

Hardwkare
P | 002_220 |Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x45 106
002_223 |Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x80 16
007_001 |Ground-anchor 2
other | 022_31x bpc-base version 3 4 :
- 3
022_84x |bpc cover 4 |3
A220 Post 70x70 L2200 2 ?
: g
C114 |Beam 1140 mm 4 |2
Timber B
D100  |Board 1000 mm 14 §
D114  Board 1140 mm 9 §
e
5! A220
7 /A220
g
5 |
o) Ey
i H
Y
=
:
M
5]
R z
\\m 45

© 2022 Jungle Gym B.V. - www.junglegym.com

0

o]

040_009_2411_Part 2 _AS Junglz_Mansion 2 1

- 180232022



08-2

C114

08-3

18032022 - 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1

10

e

=]

-v1

Ci9-11-2021

Extension Tower 115 115- P15 - ET15/16

1
- =
90°
-
(WO, N N——

- || —

wway junglegrym.cem - 2 2022 Jungle Gy BUYL



08-4

<

Extension Tower 115 115 - P22ET13-16 - 18-11-2021 - v1

© 2022 Jungle Gym B.V. - www.junglegym.com

(022 31x-1

]
\

E | [SSN}

|-
LI @5mm

) 15

040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 - 18032022

| Vil

SAFETY




09 Balustrade (1x)
BLO3

PartNo PartName QTY. |3
002_220 |Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x45 24 §
HaFr,(;v:;re I
002_223 |Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x80 4 %
C114 Beam 1140 mm 1 |8
Timber E
D65 | Board 650 mm 6 |z
=
N 80 ==
L By
C114 /7/": e 6 x
,/'//{//" ;
' {':::;p’ )/,/ ] | D65 | g
B 3
:[:;(,/ 2
& o 3
G £
9 8
i
=
i -
min. 26 mm
max. 85 mm
: ]
J SAFETY ,[{

18032022 - 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1

12

8 L] Ll L] L L] L L] 8 ® Ll e
-
.
] | ol — - Ll L. _
L] L} L] L] L L] & L] @ & L ®
5 ®
X I
\
\ b
4

www.junglegym.com - © 2022 Jungle Gym B.V.



10 Balustrade (2x)
BLO4

PartNo PartName QTY. |z
002_220 |Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x45 24 %
HaFr,(;v:;re 5
002_223 |Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x80 4 %
C114 Beam 1140 mm 1 |8
Timber E
D65 | Board 650 mm 6 |z
(®
h“-“: _—;:; %‘
P
80 |
6 x[ D65 |
g
8
£ ;
3 H
i SAFETY
I min. 26 mm

© 2022 Jungle Gym B.V. - www.junglegym.com

/1
max. 70 mm /.

13

HARDWARE PACK
TOWER m—p-

min. 26 mm

max. 85 mm
/TN vall

i ”_,,_“_Wkpﬁ
N
N
™
-
- | L —
i e
; | -
// i
L k-
e P | P [ O e P
e “\\- . o
e \ ¢

040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 - 18032022



11 Rock Wall
RWO09 B

11-1

e

T

PartNo PartName QTy. - i
001_102 |Washer Head Screw T40 M8x30 10
002_220 Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x45 44
Hardware  002_223 |Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x80 8
003_010 |M8 spring lock washer 10
004_050 M8 22mm Drive in Nut 10
022_50x |Climbing Rock 5 |E
Other g
120_102 |Handgrip set (complete 2x) 1 |a
C114  Beam 1140 mm 1|3
i
Timber | C206  Beam 2060 mm 1 |2
D65 | Board 650 mm 10 |3 )

Rockwall 115 - P11 UL 145 - 13-1-2022 - v2

18032022 - 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 14 www.junglegym.com - © 2022 Jungle Gym B.V.



11-2

VAN

SAFETY

min. 26mm
max.88mm

LY Rockwall 115 - P21 UL 145 - 13-1-2022 - v2

2
=
|
\

30 mm @15 mm 22 mm

/{022 50x

[ — urt‘.
@10mm "L
L

Rockwall 115 - P23 UL 145 - 13-1-2022 - v2

~_ ||
&%ﬂ

© 2022 Jungle Gym B.V. - www.junglegym.com 15 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 - 18032022



1 3x
| —{D85]

PartNo PartName QTy.
001_417 |Stealth Screw 8x80 4

Harware | 002_220 | Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x45 100
002_223 |Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x80 8
C90 Beam 900 mm 2
C96 Beam L=(900+beamheight) mm 2

Timber

D65 Board 650 mm 1

D127  Board 1270 mm 18-24

Roof ClubCastle 120 - P03 - RF08 - 26-11-2020 - v1

18032022 - 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1

&)

o)

SAFETY

min. 26mm
max.88mm

www.junglegym.com - © 2022 Jungle Gym B.V.



12-1 ey @

© 2022 Jungle Gym B.V. - www.junglegym.com 17 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 - 18032022



12-4

18032022 - 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 18 www.junglegym.com - © 2022 Jungle Gym B.V.



13 Ladder
LA15

PartNo PartName QTY.
001_404 | Stealth Screw 8x30 4
002_219 |Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x30 4
HaFl;dwEre
4% | 002_220 Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x45 16
002_223 Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x80 8
005_03x Ladder Rung Y/B/G/R 4 / e /
] | | ‘|' I |
005_522 Connection Bracket Mini Market 2 /] J‘.* /
Other Ft‘“m [
022_835 |Rung Cap 8 [ I HH;:::RT‘ [/
! g /] e
120_102 Handgrip set (complete 2x) 1 3 ."{ /' f / /.‘“ I.‘f
g‘ "I [lim“k lfI
C114  Beam 1140 mm 1[5 /|
| g ." { / \.q/ f /
C150 |Beam 1500 mm 2 |3 [ [/
Timber E LU f I‘I,I‘
C70 Beam 700 mm 1 |8 / / /
D65  Board 650 mm 2 |3 =

- G e
1005_03x—
L= —
= e L — s
e J e e -
005_03x |- & T
|5 e
e DL S e
= —
L - -
P e
e AR
//, ,-r-/ll/-"'ll

B N

© 2022 Jungle Gym B.V. - www.junglegym.com

040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 - 18032022



13-2

10-15 mm

%.'—]-l\\‘ff

i $3.5mm
J

13-3

-

18032022 - 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1

Ladder 115 x Balustrade - P10 UL - 10-1-2022 - v2
T

—

i

R
[«

www.junglegym.com - © 2022 Jungle Gym B.V.



45

__min. 23em 2% N e

i
MAEEDY min. 26mm
o min. 26mm max.85mm \
8 max.85mm TATETY
& A
§ ) - -
3
&
#
3|
2|
S —1F
I: - —1—
3
-3
5
L] - L]
25cm L .
10cm
2t [ e et e e 7 s e =] =
({ il i e |

b ndlemyieon 21 o1 L1 040.009_2411_Parl2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 - 180320

TPIBUL-10-12022-v2

L] [[tedderimsx




14 Swing Module / Climb Module

15 Ground Anchors
GAO7

Parts:

194_300

Assembly Package Towew

~___—-007_o001 |

N s Py

18032022 - 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1

15

- &

1-Swing Module I 2 Swmg Module
457 102

.~

1-Climb Module / 2-Climb Module
457 _105
457_106

107cm

VER - ZEDEIZOEE - LOVD-0d - SI0OUY Jamo]

[\
[h]

>

)

15

15




15-1

15-20

SAFETY

1'GA - 22022022 - 1-60d - SIOYIUY 12MO0L 5 ..

|

) el = 0 0P oL

T
n—/— _\__\\m@ |m.s \|/// mwg /// , \\ |...,M/. \
5 %ﬁ\m\llwll - L\\ = T T 16h 220
1

- 18032022

e_Mansion_2_1

gle_

040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jun

3

23

© 2022 Jungle Gym B.V. - www.junglegym.com



16 Add-on
Wavy Star Slide XXL Fireman’s Pole

334_100 Yellow W 334 400 Red 201_275
W 334 200 Blue B 334 500 Fuchsia
®334_300 Green W 334 600 Dark Green

18

e P

18032022 - 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 24 www.junglegym.com - © 2022 Jungle Gym B.V.



17 Slide Set

PartNo PartName QTy.
000_101 |Nail Pan Head 10
002_220 Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x45 8
Hardware
Pack ' p02_223 | Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x80 8
002_308 |Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x20 2
120_102 Handgrip set (complete 2x) 1k
Other | 123_200 Bumperpad 1 §
324 xxx Wavy Star Slide XL 2200 mm / 1 ;
334_xxx |Wavy Star Slide XXL 2650 mm =
C114 |Beam 1140 mm 1 g
Timber C70 Beam 700 mm 1 §
D65  Board 650 mm 2 §
25, Prmapsones- S0 I =
/
e 4'# 2=

.ff e

c114 ?L —

| C70

SideFP 115 x Baluskade - P08 TR -

80
© 2022 Jungle Gym B.V. - www.junglegym.com 25 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 - 18032022




17-2 Tl 10x

| —
000_101 1~

g . s
§ | v . .
3
: D65 -
E
: T~
‘E min. 26mm
k] max.85mm
T | g max.70mm SAFETY
/ T a = s 1
/ s _*——7—¥_¥__ = e
| e . | = - e
*“Z_!_ _2{/ “’“/ : | ‘
K'-_,__‘¥_ 'qa‘z"‘""-a..,_‘_ / — L . e = e w : . ®
e | S °

ShdeFP 115 x Balustrade - P17 TR - 11-2-2022 - v2

"
|

T, 1022_31x

HARDWARE PACK |y,
TOWER

18032022 - 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 www.junglegym.com - © 2022 Jungle Gym B.V.



SlideFP 115 x Balus¥ade - P21 TR - 11-2:2022 - v2

SAFETY

min. 26mm
max.75mm

F | T
|

ShdeF P 115 x Balustrade - P25 TR - 11-2-2022- v2

© 2022 Jungle Gym B.V. - www.junglegym.com 27 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 - 18032022



5.

e

.

¢

18 Firemans Pole

FP11

PartNo

PartName

3

001_103

M8 Washer Head Screw 40mm

002_220

Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x45

002_223

Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x80

003_010

M8 spring lock washer

Hardware
Pack(s)

003_040

M8 Washer

004_052

M8 Drive-in Nut 30mm

004_054

M8 Drive-in Nut 45mm

022_31x

bpc-base version 3

022_84x

bpc cover

| S T o T N T S I S B S R - T = B S

Other

102_915

Fireman's Pole

Timber

cr70
C114

Beam 700 mm

Beam 1140 mm

18032022 -

D65

Board 650 mm

040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1

-
SkdeFP 115 x Balustrade - P33 FPTR - 11-2-2022 - v2

[\
[e2]

www.junglegym.com - © 2022 Jungle Gym B.V.



— ‘ =
Py .
En """’-«4/

© 2022 Jungle Gym B.V. - www.junglegym.com

MR weR | - 022_84x

i

. «

g

5

—

—

=l

i

b

&

%

!
min. 26mm
max.85mm
SAFETY
max.70mm
-
0 o
022_31x.
T
80 Fireman's Pole (201_275)
040_335Part 2

29 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 - 18032022



19 Accessories
ACO1

(s
(194_119) é\@

PartNo PartName QTyY.

001_406 |Stealth Screw 8x45

=y

Hardware 002_041 Dome head screw 4.5 x 20 mm

100 617 | 002_042 Dome head screw 3.5 x 13mm

002_219 Gap Point Screw T25 - 5x30

022_300 Steering Wheel

O B N I

022_800 |Rail P/T 105 1
022_910 Sandpad 1

other | 103_901 Logo ID Plate 1 E m
104_107 .Tool Set Climbing Units 1 ; S
120_024 Tower Flag 1|3
122_302 Telescope 1 %

Ph - LZOZH-6Z - £0d - 125 AI0SS300Y

18032022 - 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1

wW
o

www.junglegym.com - © 2022 Jungle Gym B.V.



19-3

___

002 041

19-5

1x ’
022_910

© 2022 Jungle Gym B.V. - www.junglegym.com

19-4

PA - 1202-662 - ¥O0d - 105 Ki0ssa00y

31 040_009_2411_Part_2_AS5_Jungle_Mansion_2_1 - 18032022



20

J u n 9 I e Gym Availability of Jungle Gym® products may vary between distributors and countries.

Subject to alterations and printing errors. Al rights reserved. Printed in China. www.junglegym.com
BACKYARD PLAYGROUNDS PO. Box 75083 - 1070 AB - Amsterdam - The Netherlands

since 1888




	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_2
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_3
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_4
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_5
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_6
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_7
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_8
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_9
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_10
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_11
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_12
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_13
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_14
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_15
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_16
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_17
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_18
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_19
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_20
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_21
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_22
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_23
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_24
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_25
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_26
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_27
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_28
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_29
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_30
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_31
	040_009_2411_Part_2_AS_Jungle_Mansion_2_1_32

